Prague Intercup (B International)

Prague, Czech

Republic
18 Sep 2021, Yearling Colts
A
Position Horse Score
1st Name: MAAYER AL 91.38
JASSIMYA

Colour: chestnut
Owner: Al Jassimya
Farm

2nd Name: EL DRAGO RA 90.63
Colour: grey
Owner: REGINA
ARABIANS

3rd Name: D SHAHHAR 90.5
Colour: grey
Owner: Dubai
Arabian Horse Stud

European Conference of
Arab Horse Organizations

ECAHO

Detail

19
NECK 19 19.5 19 19
B&T 185 18,5 185 185
LEGS 155 15.5 16 16
MOVE 19 185 18.5 185

C.D. CM. K.Z. M.T.
19 19 19 19.5
19 19 19 19.5

NECK 185 18,5 18.5 19

T 18 18 18 18.5

LEGS 15,5 155 155 16

HENEICEIN Hd

MOVE 18.5 19 19 19

C.D. C.M. K.Z. M.T.
TYPE 19.5 20 20 19.5
20 19.5 20 20

NECK 19.5 19 19 19
B&T 18 18 18.5 18.5
LEGS 145 155 145 14
MOVE 18.5 18.5 18 18.5



4th Name: BARQ 90.13
SAMJAD
Colour: grey
Owner: Samjad Stud

5th Name: D RASHEED 89.56
Colour: bay
Owner: Dubai
Arabian Horse Stud

6th Name: KA WRAITH 88.44
Colour: bay
Owner: Pavel Kanka

Judges

C.D. = Claudia Darius, DE
C.M. 11 Cristian Moschini, IT
K.Z. = Karin Zeevenhoven, NL
M.T. == Marek Trela, PL

C.D. C.M.
19 19
19.5 19
NECK 18.5 18.5
18 18
LEGS 15 15
MOVE 19 19

C.D. C.M.
19 19
18.5 18.5
NECK 18.5 18.5
B&T 17.5 18
LEGS 15.5 15
MOVE 19.5 18.5

HEINEICEIN SR

C.D. C.M.

TYPE 18.5 18.5

18,5 18.5
NECK 18 18
B&T 18 18
LEGS 15 15.5
MOVE 18,5 18.5

K.Z.

K.Z.
19
18.5
18.5
18
15.5
19

K.Z.
18.5
18.5
18
18
15
18.5

18.5

M.T.
18.5
18.5
19
18
15.5
18.5

M.T.
18.5
18.5
18.5
17.5
15.5
18.5
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